(GST Inclusive where GST applies)

Fees and Charges

Fee
Area Description of Fee 2023-24 GST
Daily Rate
Adult $7.90 $0.72
Child 5-15 $4.80 $0.44
Child 2-4 $2.50 $0.23
Infant 0-2 Free N/A
Student (age 18 and over) $4.80 $0.44
Family (2 adults, 2 children, each extra child $2.10) $19.90 $1.81
Aged pensioner/Seniors cardholder $4.20 $0.38
School groups (per child per session) $3.10 $0.28
Adult spectators Free N/A
Child spectator (age 2 and above) Free N/A
Multi-use Tickets
Adult 10 Swim $64.00 $5.82
Adult 20 Swim $115.00 $10.45
Child 10 Swim $41.00 $3.73
Child 20 Swim $77.00 $7.00
Season Tickets*
Adult 12 month $612.00 $55.64
Child 12 month $351.00 $31.91
Aged pensioner/Seniors cardholder 12 month $343.00 $31.18
Family 12 month $1,036.00 $94.18
Adult 6 month $360.00 $32.73
Child 6 month $205.00 $18.64
Aged pensioner/Seniors cardholder 6 month $201.00 $18.27
Family 6 month $613.00 $55.73
Special Use
School carnival (one pool only, per hour) $218.00 $19.82
School carnival (second pool per hour) $110.00 $10.00
Weekend carnival (one pool only, per hour) $282.00 $25.64
Club annual fee (for full use of facility)**** $4,976.00 $452.36
Private Programs
Programs per lane per hour*** $28.00 $2.55
Meeting Room Hire
All regular users (Swim Clubs, Private Clubs, PCYC, Masters, Surf Club etc) Free Free
Private hire (on availability, conditions apply)** $28.00 $2.55
* Includes Masters Swim Club & Burnie Surf Life Saving Club members. Each member buys a season ticket
*k Attendees to pay entry fee if not already paid or holders of season tickets. Cleaning by user or by

arrangement with management. Hire of equipment on approval by Manager and may be subject to bond.

HAx Includes learn to swim, DOE learn to swim (charged ex GST in line with contract), Aqua Aerobics, School

Holiday Programs, Adult Lessons etc. In addition to lane hire, individuals must pay an entry fee for each

session or a season or multi-use ticket.

**x*  Exclusive hire of 4 lanes for indoor pool and 3 lanes for outdoor pool at the times negotiated with management.

Club individuals pay season ticket.



	Aquatic Centre

